Accounts Department,
SCUBE Limited,
SUITE 5, ENSIGN HOUSE,
ADMIRALS WAY,
LONDON E14 9XQ.

Description Unit Rate/Unit Amount
IT Consultancy Charges 0.5 Unit 34,500.00 17,250.00

Total Amount excluding VAT £ 17250.00

VAT @ 20% £ 3450.00

TOTAL PAYBLE (Including VAT) £ 20700.00

Invoice amount in words:
 TWENTY THOUSAND, SEVEN HUNDRED  ONLY.

Electronic Payment Details / Bank Details 

Geecon Global Limited 
Account No:31866168

Sort Code:30-97-80

- Make all cheques payable to Geecon Global Limited 
- Payment terms: Due on Receipt
- Please use accounts@geeconglobal.com for all the communications related to this invoice.